On Call HVAC Repair and Maintenance

P-03 Bid Results

Hourly Rate: Normal Business
x 200 estimated hours

Hourly Rate: After Hours
x 50 estimated hours

Mark-up
$10,000 of materials

Total:

Ambient

Temperature
Corporation

$95.00
$19,000.00

$130.00
$6,500.00

15%
$1,150.00

$26,650.00

Cooling &
Heating

Specialists, Inc.

$90.00
$18,000.00

$125.00
$6,250.00

20%
$1,200.00

$25,450.00

Mechanical Air
Controls, Inc.

$97.00
$19,400.00

$97.00
$4,850.00

10%
$1,100.00

$25,350.00



Falite Bros., Inc.
$87.50
$17,500.00

$131.25
$6,562.50

20%
$1,200.00

$25,262.50



