On Call HVAC Repair and Maintenance P-03 Bid Results

	Ambient Temperature Corporation	Cooling & Heating Specialists, Inc.	Mechanical Air Controls, Inc.
Hourly Rate: Normal Business	\$95.00	\$90.00	\$97.00
x 200 estimated hours	\$19,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$19,400.00
Hourly Rate: After Hours	\$130.00	\$125.00	\$97.00
x 50 estimated hours	\$6,500.00	\$6,250.00	\$4,850.00
Mark-up	15%	20%	10%
\$10,000 of materials	\$1,150.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00
Total:	\$26,650.00	\$25,450.00	\$25,350.00

Falite Bros., Inc.

\$87.50 \$17,500.00

\$131.25 \$6,562.50

20% \$1,200.00

\$25,262.50